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Nom

ARNOULD Paul
BOUVEYRON Sebastien
BERTHENET-DUCREUX Remi
ROBICHON Joris
DEBIAS SAID Adrien
RAMPON Robin
FONTAINE Danis
BARBET Romain
MAILLARD Julien
DESTOMBES Victor
CHARLIER Williams
BLANCO Alexis
DUPONT Baptiste
VERSTEEG Artus
VERTHEMARD Loris
DUPONT Maxence
MORIN Timothe
DANH.NGHET Nicolas
MORAND Thomas
BERNAL Leo
MORIN Amanda
COTLEUR Camille
ROBERT Arthur
VIERGE Paxti
TEILLON Arno
LOUDYI Lucas
SIONG Diolan
MARCQ Maelle
GUILBERT Titouan
MARCQ Louann

Trophees Bernard Papet 2017
Classement Général

National
1210 N
1030 N
1130 N
119 E
1150 N
1230 N
1009 E
1099 E
1199 E
1099 E
1210 N
1140 N
1009 E
1190 N
1009 E
1030 F
1199 E
1099 E
1199 E
1199 E
1123 F
1099 E
1199 E
1140 N
1090 N
1099 E
119 E
1199 E
1099 E
1009 E

Cat.
PouM
MinM
PupM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PouM
PupM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PouM
PouM
PouM
BenM
BenM
PupM
BenM
MinM
MinF
PupM
BenM
PouM
PupM
PupM
BenM
MinF
PupM
PouM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA

Club

Cercle d'Echecs de Meximieux
La Tour de la Dombes

La Tour de la Dombes
Echiquier Laticinois

Cercle d'Echecs de Meximieux
Cercle d'Echecs de Meximieux
Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour de la Dombes

La Tour de la Dombes
Echiquier Laticinois

Echiquier Laticinois

Cavalier Fou Bressan - Montrevel
La Tour Trévoltienne

La Tour de la Dombes
Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour Trévoltienne

La Tour de la Dombes
Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour de la Dombes
Echiquier Laticinois

Echiquier Laticinois

Echiquier Laticinois

Cercle d'Echecs de Meximieux
Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour Trévoltienne
Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour de la Dombes

La Tour de la Dombes

La Tour de la Dombes

La Tour de la Dombes

Pts
14%
12%
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12
11%
11%
10%
10%
10%
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

BELACHQER Marwan
LEQUEUX Pablo
VINCENT Augustin
SONZOGNI Yann
MOREL Valentin
CAVILLON Tanguy

CHABOT-GALLET Jules

TEPPE Malo

PLET Amaury
DEBIAS SAID Cyprien
CHALLAND Damien
BIV Anthony
RODIER Mathis
DARD Tilian
DESTOMBES Sacha
POMMEREL Johan
FOURNIER Maxence
BOYER Gabriel
LOUDYI Helian
BARBET Kellyann

1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1060 N
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1099 E
1009 E
1009 E
1199 E
1099 E
1099 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E

PpoM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PupM
PpoM
PpoM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PouM
PpoF

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA

Club d'Echecs Oyonnax-Dortan
La Tour de la Dombes

Club d'Echecs Oyonnax-Dortan
Cavalier Fou Bressan - Montrevel
Cercle d'Echecs de Meximieux
Cavalier Fou Bressan - Montrevel
Echiquier Laticinois

Cavalier Fou Bressan - Montrevel
Echiquier Laticinois

Cercle d'Echecs de Meximieux
La Tour de la Dombes

La Tour de la Dombes

Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour de la Dombes

Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour Villardoise

La Tour de la Dombes

Cavalier Fou Bressan - Montrevel
Echiquier Laticinois

La Tour de la Dombes
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